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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company
Carlisle City and District Bank • . ...
Cotmty of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)

Company ...' ... . ... f

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint St«ck Banking Company ...

Gloucestershire Banking Company ... „., ,..

Halifax Joint Stock Bank
Huddersfield Banking Company
Hall Banking Company ...
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company
Helston Banking Company

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Lancaster Hanking Company
Leicestershire Banking Company ...
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company
Ludlow and Tenbury Rank

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...
North Wilts Banking Company ... ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company ... ... ...
North and South Wales Bank ... ...

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company ... ... ...

Stamford, Spaldin'g, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somernetshire I

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank j
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company ...
Sheffield and Hallarashire Banking Company
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wonsleydale Banking Company

VVolverharapton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank ... M.
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company
\7«8t of England and South Wales District Bank
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company ... ...
West Riding Union Banking Company ... ... ...
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited

York City and County Banking Company ... ...

Wolverhampton ...

Derby
Darlington

Gloucester •«.

Halifax
Huddersfield
Hull
Halifax
Halifax

Knaresborough

Lancaster

Leamington Priors ... ...

Nottingham ... .*.

Nottingham ...
Melksham ... ... ...
Northampton ... ... ...
Northampton
Liverpool ... ... ...

Stamford ... %

Langport

Stourbridge ...
Sheffield
Sheffield ... .., ... ..
Richmond

Wolverhampton...
Wakefield
Whitehaven

Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitchurch ... ... ...
Worcester ... ... ,..

York
York ,

Average
Amount.

£
23120
20371

8425

18132
25223

134726

19133
33905
31020
9840

32296
1486

27274

62069
65907
48838
9875
9263

35123

27955
38334
56501
16955
55275

51985

35364
46907

304620

47925
23066
50057
51219

14850
13615
28343
71909
75005
32326
3446
758

68643
88969

121822

Inland Rbzenue Office, March 11, 1876.
W. H. COUSINS Registrar of Bank Returns,


