Name, Title, and Principal Plac	of Issue.			Average Amount.
·	l		,	£
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company		•••	4**	
Carlisle City and District Bank	Carlisle	900	•••	20371
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking Company	Wolverhampton	•••	•••	8425
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company	Derby		•••	18132
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Danilia at a	•••	874	25223
Gloucestershire Banking Company	Gloucester	•••	•••	134726
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	Halifax	•••	• •••	19133
Huddersfield Banking Company		•••		33905
Hull Banking Company	Hull	•••	***	31020
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	Halifax Halifax	•••		9840 32296
Halston Kanking Company	Heleton	•••		1486
	Telston	•••	•••	1100
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	Knaresborough	•••	•••	27274
Lancaster Banking Company	Lancaster	•••		62069
Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	•••	-	65907
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Lincoln	•••		48838
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company	Leamington Pri	ors		9875
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Ludlow	***	•••	9263
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	Nottingham	***	•••	35123
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	•••	•••	27955
North Wilts Banking Company	Melksham	•••		38334
Northamptonshire Union Bank	Northampton	•••		56501
Northamptonshire Banking Company	Northampton	***	•••	16955
North and South Wales Bank	Liverpool	•••	•••	55275
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	•••	••-	51985
Sheffield Banking Company	Sheffield	•••	•••	35364
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company	Stamford	COO 550	•	46907
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	Langport	•••	•••	304620
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	Stourbridge		•	47925
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	Sheffield	•••		23066
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	Sheffield	•••	••	50057
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Richmond	•••	•••	51219
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Wolverhampton	***		14850
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	Walandala -	***	•	13615
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	Whitehaven	•••	•••	28343
West of England and South Wales District Bank		•••	•••	71909
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company	Salisbury	•••	•••	75005
West Riding Union Banking Company	Huddersfield	•••	•••	32326 3446
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited	Whitchurch Worcester	••• •••	•••	3446 758
ne 1 Maior Barbin, Garage	77.1			60040
York Union Banking Company	TO	•••	•••	68643
York City and County Banking Company	T	•••	••••	88969 121822
Yorkshire Banking Company	Leeas		••••	